
Sorvarin Erikoinen 2019 Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaali x ka

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV V VI VII VIII
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1.

Ero II 
fin

Ero 
Edell.

1 Huhtala Teemu Salmi-Bowling 137 168 180 265 161 209 208 171 1499 1715 27 187,38

2 Tissarinen Simon CPS 165 173 195 221 268 176 214 269 1681 1705 3 10 10 210,13

3 Kolehmainen Anja Kiu-Ke 181 180 189 183 217 198 159 187 1494 1694 25 21 11 186,75

4 Kärkkäinen Joni Ice-Bowling 202 223 212 184 215 188 215 173 1612 1644 4 71 50 201,50  
5 Varis Panu Ice-Bowling 245 188 193 166 221 189 232 165 1599 1631 4 84 13 199,88

6 Tossavainen Juha Ice-Bowling 209 204 184 181 183 193 145 180 1479 1599 15 116 32 184,88

7 Qvick Matti Ice-Bowling 191 164 199 186 136 148 176 140 1340 1596 32 119 3 167,50

8 Toivonen Timo Ice-Bowling 180 178 227 154 207 169 158 183 1456 1584 16 131 12 182,00

9 Nissinen Ilkka Ice-Bowling 206 208 189 182 204 203 161 174 1527 1575 6 140 9 190,88

10 Partanen Olli-Pekka Ice-Bowling 188 156 187 189 159 879 1079 25 636 496 496 175,80

11 Paananen Marko BC Rännärit 153 154 189 181 203 880 1056 22 659 519 23 176,00

12 Mikkonen Tero PieBo 142 171 193 231 178 915 1011 12 704 564 45 183,00

13 Räty Erkki Kiu-Ke 172 179 173 184 188 896 1000 13 715 575 11 179,20

14 Reinikainen Arttu Ice-Bowling 158 172 159 216 170 875 875 0 840 700 125 175,00

15 Korhonen Juhani PeBo 150 127 147 189 178 791 919 16 796 656 -44 158,20
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